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Next General Membership Meeting                   

Monday, December 18, 2017 

 

santaclaraipssa@gmail .com / scvipssa.org 

Board of Directors 

President Tom Allen  ................ 408-307- 3196 

Vice President Nigel Roberts  .. 408-298- 3870 

Secretary Brent Torcellini ........ 408-475- 7665 

Treasurer Nancy Currier  ......... 408-893- 9481 
Past President Joe McVeigh  ... 408-249- 9731 
 
 

Newsletter Email– news@scvipssa.org 

PRESIDENT’S MESSAGE 

 
Hello everyone, I want to say thank you to all that made it to 
our November meeting. We as a board feel like the Thanksgiv-
ing meeting was a great success. It was great to see everyone 
enjoying their time with each other! Thank you Chapter Sup-
porters for all you do in helping our chapter to be a success! 
 
This has been a year with many changes. I hope you feel the 
majority of them have been for the positive. We’ve made sev-
eral location moves, tried to bring a variety of dishes for dinner 
and a good mix of educational speakers. If anyone has any 
suggestions to help move forward and improve our meetings, 
please send them to my email at - ta@tomstilecleaning.com. 
We are open to suggestions. 
 
Now it’s time to celebrate the Christmas season! Also another 
change, we are going to a restaurant for our Holiday Dinner 
this year. The invitations have been sent out by our secretary, 
Brent Torcellini. So look for them through your email’s or 
SCVIPSSA. We love all the youngsters, but this year we are 
keeping it adults only. Please RSVP to Brent before or no later 
than December 10th. This is very important for our deadline. 
 
Join us for a Holiday treat on Monday, December 18, 2017 at 
BJ’s Restaurant & Brewhouse on 511 Coleman Avenue in 
San Jose, Ca. 95110 at 6:00 p.m. This is in the ―San Jose Mar-
ket Center.‖ Come prepared for a special ―Silent Auction‖ with 
some EPIC donations!  
 
THANK YOU again, Chapter Supporters! Members, be pre-
pared as we don’t want anyone to say, ―I didn’t know!‖ It will all 
be in good fun..don’t miss out on this night. Please remember 
to RSVP, this is crucial in order to attend. 
 
We would love to see everyone make this a wonderful celebra-
tion. It will be a great way to close out our year together. We, 
as your Board, THANK YOU for your encouragement and sup-
port. 
 
 
Tom Allen  

SCP: 2036 Martin Ave. 

Santa Clara, CA 95050  

      6:30 pm   

BJ’s Restaurant & Brewhouse  
511 Coleman Avenue in San Jose, Ca. 

95110 
6:00 PM 
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Hayward 

Pumps & VSPs 
 

Hands-on Workshop 
Monday, December 11th 

9 am - 12 pm 
 

Click Here To Register 

FPSIE 

Happy Holidays 

 
 

See you at BJ’s  Restaurant & Brewhouse  

December 18th - RSVP Today 

http://www.fpsie.org/events/apsp-chtt-december-5-6-2017
http://www.fpsie.org/events/national-swimming-pool-foundations-cpo-course-december-13-14-2017-sacramento-ca
http://www.fpsie.org/events/hayward-pumps-vsps-hands-on-workshop-sacramento-december-11th
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NOW MANAGE MORE 

THAN JUST THE PUMP 

Power-up the pump. Power-on additional equipment. 

Jandy variable-speed pumps feature an auxiliary relay which, when combined with our iQPUMP01, enables 
instant automation for your pump — plus one additional piece of equipment — using the iAquaLink™ app. 

Available on all 2.2 and 2.7 HP Jandy Pro Series variable-speed pumps, it eliminates the need for an addi-
tional time clock to control equipment such as a booster pump or saltwater chlorinator. 

Learn More Here 

https://www.jandy.com/en/products/pumps/variable-speed/iqpump01
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American Leak Detection Bill Webb 408-729-5325 ald114@garlic.com Leak Detection 

Baby Barrier Ben Fiscalini 408-806-2223 kpkicking@yahoo.com Removable Pool Safety Fence 

BCS Rep Rodney MacDowell 925-222-8557 rodmacsales@gmail.com Thornburg Enterprises 

Blake Sales Ron Eger 360-970-3233 ron.eger@blakesales.net Manufacturers Rep 

Burkett’s Pool Plastering Jason Steenburgh 209-595-6016 burkettsjaason@gmail.com Pool Remodeling 

ChemQuip Inc. Steve Strauss 510-274-2916 steve.strauss@chemquip.com  Distributor 

Davin Cahn Associates Nate Womack 415-830-1201  nate@devincahn.com  Zeobrite 

Easy Care Jacklin Kitchen    

Elm Distribution John Kies 916-853-2600 john@elmdistribution.com Solar Panel Distributor 

Fiber Clear Mark Dunlop 800-594-5120 fiberclearpoolandspafiltration.com Filtration 

Gull Industries Mike Kennedy 408-293-3523 mike@gullsolar.com Solar Panel Manufacturer 

HASA, Inc. Brian Rivera 925-997-3640 brivera@hasapool.com  Pool & Spa Chemical Manufacturer 

Hayward Industries, Inc. Paul Cruddas 415-515-9982 pcruddas@haywardnet.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Leisure Supply Matt Anderson 408-727-8100 maanders@kellersupply.com Distributor 

Life Saver Pool Fence Mark Hinkle 408-779-7922 mark@garlic.com Removable Pool Safety Fence 

Natural Chemistry Pat Smith 916-899-0915 psmith@naturalchemistry.com Chemical Manufacturer 

Paramount Pool & Spa John Andersen 925-595-7516 Janderson@1paramount.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Peninsula Leak Detection Ryan Arterberry 650-716-9777 ryan@peninsulaleakdetection.com Leak Detection 

Pentair Pool Products David Lagrimas 209-627-6356 Dave.Lagrimas@pentair.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Pool Covers, Inc. Cheryl Maclennan 707-386-9106 cmaclennan@poolcoversinc.com Swimming Pool Safety Covers 

Precision Leak Detection Kevin Brady 925-776-7588 pldinc@comcast.net Leak Detection 

Purity Pool Products Rich Gross 530-472-3298 rich@puritypool.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

RayPak Inc. Rick Witt 916-715-3470 rwitt@raypak.com Pool Heater Manufacturer 

SCP Distributors Kyle Beddo 408-327-4900 Kyle.beddo@poolcorp.com Sales Center Manager 

SCP Distributors Tommy Bryant 408-327-4900 Thomas.bryant@scppool.com Assistant Sales Center Mgr 

Scuba Pool Repair Drew Andersen 408-866-1945 drew@scubapoolrepair.com Underwater Pool Repair 

SunTrek Industries, Inc. Scott Miner (cell) 925-260-2008 scott@suntreksolar.com  (925-372-8983) Solar Pool Heating, Electricity, Hot Water 

Tom’s Tile Cleaning Tom Allen 408-307-3196 ta@tomstilecleaning.com Tile Cleaning/Glass Bead Blasting 

United Chemicals Jeff Moscoe 707-533-5136 J.moscoe@unitedchemicalscorp.com  

W R Meadows Patrick Raney 916-806-8924 praney@wrmeadows.com Deck-O-Seal Manufacturer 

Zodiac Pool Systems, Inc. Nick Woodsen 925-357-7731 Nick.Woodson@zodiac.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Zodiac Pool Systems, Inc. Jade Nicol 408-250-7000 Jade.nicol@zodiac.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

IPSSA Santa Clara 
scvipssa.org 

(largest chapter in Bay Area)  
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